70m Hurdles Under 13 Girls
Pos No. Name
1 10 Freya Addison
75m Hurdles Under 13 Boys
Pos No. Name
1 113  Daniel Alichurch

75m Hurdles Under 15 Girls
Pos No. Name
1 47
2 53

Jemima Miles
Marcia Rutter

80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys
Pos No. Name
1 133 Isaac Allen
2 144  Matthew Smith

80m Hurdles Under 17 Women
Pos No. Name
1 71 Emily Rankin
100m Hurdles Under 17 Men
Pos No. Name
1 154  Corey Middleton

110m Hurdles Under 20 Men
Pos No. Name
1 161 Joel Elphick
2 166  William Riley

80m Under 11 Girls
Pos No. Name
7 Esme Rutter
Sarah Lawman

B W N R

6
4 Jessica Healey
3 Robyn Hall

80m Under 11 Boys Heat 1

Pos No. Name
103 Ruben Heath
105  lIzaak Laskey
109 Billy Rowbottom
108 Theo Napoleon
107 Jack McNiven

v A W N e

80m Under 11 Boys Heat 2
Pos No. Name

1 111 Jacob Wilson

2 106 Reuben May

3 107 Jack McNiven

4 110 Ethan Statham

5 100 James Astley

6 104 Henry lddon
80m Mixed

Pos No. Name

99 Louie Thelwell
102 Joshua Gregory
1 Millie Omahoney
98 Oliver Dale

S W N

BWFAC Winter Warm Up Open Meeting
Stanley Park Arena - Blackpool
Any result queries to dave.needham@ymail.com

Club
Kendal AAC

Club
Chorley Athletic and Tri

Club
Bury Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club
Preston Harriers
Blackburn Harriers

Club
Preston Harriers

Club
Preston Harriers

Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Burnley AC

Club

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Burnley AC

Chorley Athletic and Tri
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Lytham St Annes RRC

Club

Lytham St Annes RRC
Lytham St Annes RRC
Lytham St Annes RRC
Bury Athletic Club
Unattached

Chorley Athletic and Tri

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle Athletic Club

Perf
18.7

Perf
16.3

Perf
12.3
12.7

Perf
13.4
13.5

Perf
12.3

Perf
15.4

Perf
15.5
18.5

W+1.1
Perf
12.8
13.0
14.0
14.6

W+2.8
Perf
12.3
12.4
12.4
12.8
13.2

W+3.0
Perf
12.7
12.8
13.4
13.4
13.5
14.8

W+2.3
Perf
13.7
13.8
15.0
16.6

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 1
Pos No. Name
35 Lois Wormald
18 Abbie Ely
33 Eva Whiteside
14 Eva Brooks
21 Jessica Gizon
13 Isabelle Broadhurst

o A W N

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 2
Pos No. Name

17 Matilda Dunn

25 Jessica McNiven

20 Emily Gallagher

19 Lucy Ford

30 Evie Thelwell

26 Erin Murphy

A s W N

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 3
Pos No. Name

28 Charlotte Smith

15 Tillie Calvert

10 Freya Addison

32 Francesca White

29 Lexie Symonds

31 Satine Wearden

O U BhA W N

100m Under 13 Boys
Pos No. Name

1 112 James Acton-Grieves

2 126  Archie Parker
3 113  Daniel Alichurch
4 129  Luke Tomlinson

100m Under 15 Girls Heat 1
Pos No. Name

49 Sinead O'Neill

55 Millie Turner

52 Niamh Ridler

41 llyana Garin

58 Layla Wholey

“vhs W N

100m Under 15 Girls Heat 2
Pos No. Name

190 Olivia Rankin

45 Charlotte Lavin

39 Annabel Cutting

40 Emily Ford

56 Rosie Walsh

v W N

100m Under 15 Girls Heat 3
Pos No. Name

37 Natasha Cooke
50 Evie Parker

A W N

100m Under 15 Boys

Pos No. Name
135 Joseph Bland
139  Thomas Kelsall
145  Joshua Sumner
137 Wyatt Holford
132 Austin Allen
133 Isaac Allen
136  Aaron Connell

N O b W N

44 Millie Haden-Brown
54 Natasha Trajanovski

Club

Bury Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

West Cheshire AC

Burnley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Unattached

Lytham St Annes RRC
Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle Athletic Club

Club

Unattached

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Kendal AAC

Preston Harriers

Burnley AC

West Cheshire AC

Club

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Unattached

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

Club

Burnley AC

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

W+2.7
Perf
13.9
13.9
14.5
14.8
15.3
15.5

W+1.4
Perf
15.0
15.0
15.1
15.2
15.6
15.7

W+3.1
Perf
15.7
16.0
16.3
16.5
16.6
16.7

W+1.4
Perf
14.4
14.6
14.7
19.0

W+1.3
Perf
131
13.2
13.2
13.4
14.2

W+3.0
Perf
13.4
13.9
13.9
14.2
143

W+3.6
Perf
13.8
14.4
14.5
15.7

W+3.4
Perf
12.2
12.4
12.4
12.5
12.5
13.0
14.0
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100m Under 17 Women

Pos

N O s W N

No.
68
71
65
69
72
66
74

Name

Evie Noblett
Emily Rankin
Sierra Jalloh
Grace Oates
Harriet Riley
Katie Longbottom
Scarlett Spink

100m Under 17 Men

Pos

v B W N =

No.
147
152
159
151
154

Name

Charlie Auty
Henry Manson
Charles Unsworth
Jefferson Kong
Corey Middleton

100m Senior Women Heat 1

Pos

v A W N e

No.
90
76
82
97
77

Name

Arian Williams
Lisa Barlow
Daisie-mae Keane
Nekkisha Wilson
Gabriella Bell

100m Senior Women Heat 2

Pos

A W N

No.
84
89
86
80

Name

Kasie Mitchell
Annabelle Taylor
Chloe Parsons
Grace Dunn

100m Senior Men

Pos

N O ubs W N

No.
182
161
168
169
166
184
178

Name

Luke Ramsden
Joel Elphick
Jacob Aubrey
James Barlow
William Riley
Charles Utomi
Jack McGuire

200m Under 13 Girls Heat 1

Pos

N O ubs W N

No.
18
35
27
17
25
31
32

Name

Abbie Ely

Lois Wormald
Marnie Nelson
Matilda Dunn
Jessica McNiven
Satine Wearden
Francesca White

200m Under 13 Girls Heat 2

Pos

N O s W N

No.
14
19
26
30
10
29
16

Name

Eva Brooks
Lucy Ford

Erin Murphy
Evie Thelwell
Freya Addison
Lexie Symonds
Gabriella Dale

BWFAC Winter Warm Up Open Meeting
Stanley Park Arena - Blackpool
Any result queries to dave.needham@ymail.com

Club

Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Warrington AC

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Club

Menai Track and Field
Kendal AAC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Pendle Athletic Club
Wigan & District H & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Pendle Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Helm Hill Runners

Kendal AAC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bury Athletic Club

Pendle Athletic Club
Unattached

Lytham St Annes RRC
West Cheshire AC

Preston Harriers

Club

West Cheshire AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Kendal AAC

Burnley AC

Pendle Athletic Club

Perf
12.5
13.0
13.4
13.6
14.2
15.7
17.5

W+1.6
Perf
11.5
11.5
11.5
12.4
12.5

Perf
12.7
13.0
13.7
13.8
14.3

Perf
13.7
13.9
14.1
14.6

W+1.9
Perf
11.0
11.2
11.3
11.3
12.1
12.1
17.2

W+2.9
Perf
29.0
29.7
30.4
31.2
32.1
35.2
37.7

W+2.8
Perf
30.5
334
33.9
34.8
35.5
36.2
37.2

200m Under 13 Boys

Pos

N O b W N

No.
120
112
116
126
113
119
129

Name

Liam Hindle

James Acton-Grieves
Lewis Burt

Archie Parker

Daniel Allchurch
Logan-Dre Gardiner
Luke Tomlinson

200m Under 15 Girls

Pos

0 N O LB WN

No.
49
52
190
43
38
44
40
46

Name

Sinead O'Neill
Niamh Ridler

Olivia Rankin

Thia Grice

Erika Corns

Millie Haden-Brown
Emily Ford

Hollie Mayhew

200m Under 15 Boys

Pos

B W N R

No.
135
145
139
132

Name

Joseph Bland
Joshua Sumner
Thomas Kelsall
Austin Allen

200m Under 17 Women

Pos
1
2

No.
65
69

Name
Sierra Jalloh
Grace Oates

200m Under 17 Men

Pos
1
2

No.
153
159

Name
Harrison May-Joynson
Charles Unsworth

200m Senior Women

Pos

v W N

No.
90
76
97
82
77

Name

Arian Williams
Lisa Barlow
Nekkisha Wilson
Daisie-mae Keane
Gabriella Bell

200m Senior Men

Pos

N O s W N

No.
182
168
176
180
160
172
174

Name

Luke Ramsden
Jacob Aubrey
Reece Lawrence
Riley Nagle

Osasu Agho-Peter
Dominic Ellis
Steve Goodwill

300m Under 15 Girls

Pos

A s W N

No.
55
43
58
60
56
42

Name

Millie Turner
Thia Grice
Layla Wholey
Emma Bradley
Rosie Walsh
Zoe Green

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Unattached

Pendle Athletic Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Unattached

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Burnley AC

Club

Burnley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Club
Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club
L'pool Pembroke & Sefton
Chorley Athletic and Tri

Club

Menai Track and Field
Kendal AAC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Pendle Athletic Club

Helm Hill Runners

Burnley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Burnley AC

Warrington AC

Burnley AC

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackburn Harriers

W+1.7
Perf
29.4
30.9
31.9
32.8
333
34.6
40.1

W+2.0
Perf
27.7
28.1
28.6
28.7
29.6
30.4
30.6
31.6

W+1.8
Perf
25.1
25.8
26.0
27.1

W+0.6
Perf
27.7
28.7

W+2.0
Perf
23.3
23.7

Perf
26.6
27.1
28.6
29.0
30.8

W+3.9
Perf
22.8
23.2
24.0
24.5
24.7
25.0
26.7

Perf
45.8
46.2
46.3
47.6
48.4
49.3
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400m Under 17 Men
Pos No. Name
1 146  Harry Appleton
2 156  Oliver Palk
3 192  Luke Jones

400m Senior Men

Pos No. Name
168 Jacob Aubrey
176 Reece Lawrence
160 Osasu Agho-Peter
180 Riley Nagle
174  Steve Goodwill

v B W N =

600m Under 9 Girls
Pos No. Name
1 1 Millie Omahoney

600m Under 9 Boys
Pos No. Name
1 99
2 98

Louie Thelwell
Oliver Dale

600m Under 11 Girls
Pos No. Name

1 2 Georgina Andrews
2 Sarah Lawman

3 8 Chloe Senior

4 3 Robyn Hall

5 4 Jessica Healey

600m Under 11 Boys
Pos No. Name

1 107 Jack McNiven
2 111 Jacob Wilson

3 105 lIzaak Laskey

4 110 Ethan Statham
5 106 Reuben May

6 103 Ruben Heath

7 187  Milo Williams
8 108 Theo Napoleon
9 109  Billy Rowbottom
10 104 Henrylddon
11 100 James Astley

800m Under 13 Girls

Pos No. Name
12 Jessica Betts
13 Isabelle Broadhurst
27 Marnie Nelson
28 Charlotte Smith
191 Isla Macpherson
32 Francesca White

D s W N

800m Under 13 Boys

Pos No. Name
128  Jack Senior
117  Charlie Cowburn
130 Logan Warburton
115  Archie Belfield
119 Logan-Dre Gardiner
116 Lewis Burt
114  Vincent Bateman

00 N O U B WN P

124  Benjamin Mayhew

BWFAC Winter Warm Up Open Meeting
Stanley Park Arena - Blackpool
Any result queries to dave.needham@ymail.com

Club

Preston Harriers

Chorley Athletic and Tri
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Helm Hill Runners

Burnley AC

Burnley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Burnley AC

Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle Athletic Club

Club

Preston Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Burnley AC

Chorley Athletic and Tri

Club

Lytham St Annes RRC
Lytham St Annes RRC
Burnley AC

Bury Athletic Club
Lytham St Annes RRC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Kendal AAC

Chorley Athletic and Tri
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Unattached

Club

Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle Athletic Club
Unattached

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Burnley AC

Perf
57.2
57.6
59.3

Perf
51.0
54.4
55.0
55.9
60.8

Perf
2:28.3

Perf
2:22.5
2:32.8

Perf

2:07.7
2:09.8
2:20.5
2:22.2
2:30.4

Perf

1:55.8
1:59.2
2:02.6
2:03.4
2:13.5
2:14.6
2:15.1
2:15.3
2:16.0
2:34.4
2:34.7

Perf

2:47.3
2:52.4
2:53.2
2:55.2
2:56.1
3:10.2

Perf

2:38.7
2:45.2
2:45.5
2:50.9
2:54.6
3:06.1
3:06.6
3:07.0

800m Under 15 Girls & Under 17 Women

Pos No. Name

36 Katie Betts

38 Erika Corns

42 Zoe Green

51 Jennifer Poole
70 Hannah O'Brien

u b W N P

800m Under 15 Boys
Pos No. Name
144  Matthew Smith
2 140 Aidan McKenna
3 134  Ethan Bateman

800m Mixed
Pos No. Name

165 Luke Rawcliffe

2 60

3 89

Emma Bradley
Annabelle Taylor

1500m Mixed Heat 1

Pos No. Name
148 Matthew Holton
171 Khaleb Djesa
181 Andrew Parsonage
162  Nathan Green

AW N

1500m Mixed Heat 2
Pos No. Name

1 131  Alfie Addison

2 121 William Kershaw

3 24 Kristy Leitch

4 23 Pollyanna Kershaw

5 138 Adam Jackson

6 37 Natasha Cooke

7 16 Gabriella Dale

8 81 Tanith-Jade Ellis

9 85 Millie Oldham
3000m Mixed

Pos No. Name

1 179  Ross McKelvie

2 171 Khaleb Djesa

3 173  Andrew Fairbairn
4 57 Cosette Wearden

Club

Scunthorpe Harriers AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Preston Harriers

Club

Blackburn Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan & District H & AC

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Harriers & AC
Burnley AC

Club

Kendal AAC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Pendle Athletic Club
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Lytham St Annes RRC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
West Cheshire AC

Perf

2:27.4
2:43.0
2:49.5
2:59.9
3:04.3

Perf

2:23.1
2:24.7
2:35.6

Perf

2:18.9
2:37.9
2:45.5

Perf

4:41.1
4:47.6
4:55.9
5:09.8

Perf

4:42.7
5:16.8
5:17.4
5:20.2
5:40.2
5:59.3
6:12.8
6:24.7
6:29.9

Perf
9:51.3
10:03.2
10:08.2
11:18.8
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Long Jump Under 9 Girls
Pos No. Name
1 1 Millie Omahoney

Long Jump Under 9 Boys
Pos No. Name
1 98 Oliver Dale
Long Jump Under 11 Girls
Pos No. Name
1 7 Esme Rutter
2 4 Jessica Healey
3 3 Robyn Hall

Long Jump Under 11 Boys

Pos No. Name
109 Billy Rowbottom
103 Ruben Heath
105 Izaak Laskey
100 James Astley
108 Theo Napoleon
187  Milo Williams
104 Henrylddon
102 Joshua Gregory

0 N O s WN

Long Jump Under 13 Girls
Pos No. Name

1 14 Eva Brooks

2 28 Charlotte Smith
3 19 Lucy Ford

4 33 Eva Whiteside
5 17 Matilda Dunn

6 26 Erin Murphy

7 27 Marnie Nelson
8 21 Jessica Gizon

9 16 Gabriella Dale
10 29 Lexie Symonds
11 31 Satine Wearden

Long Jump Under 13 Boys
Pos No. Name
112 James Acton-Grieves
116  Lewis Burt
129  Luke Tomlinson

B W N R

119 Logan-Dre Gardiner

Long Jump Under 15 Girls
Pos No. Name
39 Annabel Cutting
43 Thia Grice
38 Erika Corns
47 Jemima Miles
37 Natasha Cooke
40 Emily Ford
54 Natasha Trajanovski

N o s W N

Long Jump Under 15 Boys
Pos No. Name
1 144  Matthew Smith
2 136  Aaron Connell

BWFAC Winter Warm Up Open Meeting
Stanley Park Arena - Blackpool
Any result queries to dave.needham@ymail.com

Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club
Pendle Athletic Club

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorley Athletic and Tri
Burnley AC

Club

Chorley Athletic and Tri
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Burnley AC

Unattached

Chorley Athletic and Tri
Kendal AAC

Chorley Athletic and Tri
Horwich R M | Harriers

Club

West Cheshire AC
Unattached
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers
Unattached

Pendle Athletic Club
Pendle Athletic Club
Burnley AC

Pendle Athletic Club
Burnley AC

West Cheshire AC

Club

Unattached

Pendle Athletic Club
Unattached

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Bury Athletic Club

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club
Blackburn Harriers
Preston Harriers

Perf
2.28

Perf
1.89

Perf
3.54
3.16
2.72

Perf
3.28
2.99
2.91
2.86
2.83
2.82
2.67
1.65

Perf
4.00
3.65
3.61
3.53
3.49
3.47
3.31
3.30
3.23
3.18
2.79

Perf
4.17
3.99
2.59
2.42

Perf
4.61
4.48
4.38
4.33
4.17
4.13
3.65

Perf
5.26
4.46

Shot Putt Under 13 Girls
Pos No. Name
189 Bethany Pendlebury
18 Abbie Ely
30 Evie Thelwell
33 Eva Whiteside
20 Emily Gallagher
35 Lois Wormald
21 Jessica Gizon
15 Tillie Calvert

0 N O B W N

Shot Putt Under 15 Girls
Pos No. Name
47 Jemima Miles
2 55
3 53

Millie Turner
Marcia Rutter

Shot Putt Under 15 Boys

Pos No. Name
143  Benjamin Roberts
142 Joshua Reibbitt
141  Rhian Mitchell
132 Austin Allen

B W N R

Shot Putt Under 17 Women
Pos No. Name
1 63 Verity Glassey
2 62 Courtney Fraser
Shot Putt Under 17 Men
Pos No. Name
1 155 Logan Mitchell
2 146  Harry Appleton
3 149 Kieran Howard
4 188 Ged Dawes

Shot Putt Senior Women

Pos No. Name
95 Nia Rutter
94 Michelle Beard
89 Annabelle Taylor
93 Susan Ball
78 Kacie Calvert
86 Chloe Parsons
92 Lynn Baker
79 Tamalyn Dickinson
75 Talia Ball

W 00 N O U B W N

Shot Putt Senior Men
Pos No. Name
1 177  Steve Linsell
2 170 lan Conway

Discus Throw Under 15 Girls
Pos No. Name
1 189 Bethany Pendlebury

Discus Throw Under 15 Boys
Pos No. Name
1 143  Benjamin Roberts
2 141  Rhian Mitchell

Discus Throw Under 17 Women
Pos No. Name
1 63
2 62

Verity Glassey
Courtney Fraser

Club

Trafford Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Bury Athletic Club

Burnley AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Bury Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Preston Harriers

Carlisle Aspatria AC
Kilmarnock Harriers & AC
Preston Harriers

Club
Preston Harriers
Victoria Park AAC

Club

Kilmarnock Harriers & AC
Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wigan & District H & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Pendle Athletic Club
Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
St Helens Sutton AC

Club
Trafford Athletic Club

Club
Preston Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers & AC

Club
Preston Harriers
Victoria Park AAC

Perf
9.87
7.57
5.97
5.88
5.33
5.06
493
4.82

Perf
8.12
7.41
7.23

Perf
9.70
8.78
8.49
7.31

Perf
9.17
8.64

Perf
11.22
10.35
10.02
4.51

Perf
11.21
8.53
8.49
7.49
7.43
7.21
7.11
6.95
6.63

Perf
9.18
7.99

Perf
18.28

Perf
25.49
15.67

Perf
25.11
24.39
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BWFAC Winter Warm Up Open Meeting
Stanley Park Arena - Blackpool
Any result queries to dave.needham@ymail.com

Discus Throw Under 17 Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 155 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 38.80
2 149 Kieran Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.63
3 188 Ged Dawes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.45

Discus Throw Senior Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 88 Nicky Saunders Leigh Harriers & AC 31.92
2 93 Susan Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.48
3 94 Michelle Beard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.88
4 79 Tamalyn Dickinson Preston Harriers 23.20
5 78 Kacie Calvert Preston Harriers 22.16
6 92 Lynn Baker Pendle Athletic Club 19.38
7 75 Talia Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.77

Discus Throw Senior Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf
1 177  Steve Linsell Leeds City Athletic Club 31.92
2 170 lan Conway St Helens Sutton AC 14.40

Hammer Throw Under 15 Girls
Pos No. Name Club Perf
1 189 Bethany Pendlebury Trafford Athletic Club 18.13

Hammer Throw Under 15 Boys
Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 142  Joshua Reibbitt Carlisle Aspatria AC 45.17

Hammer Throw Under 17 Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 155 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 37.61
2 149 Kieran Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 32.52
3 188 Ged Dawes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.77

Hammer Throw Senior Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 83 Ava Leigh Blackburn Harriers 51.52
2 96 Charlotte Stuchbury Trafford Athletic Club 41.55
3 93 Susan Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.67
4 92 Lynn Baker Pendle Athletic Club 25.24
5 75 Talia Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.39
6 94 Michelle Beard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 23.79

Hammer Throw Senior Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 175  Phill Jones Bingley Harriers & AC 38.50
2 177  Steve Linsell Leeds City Athletic Club 35.26
3 183  Jamie Thomson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.55
4 170 lan Conway St Helens Sutton AC 21.23
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